Document no. 99-100386 Rev. 1.05

LT Navigational Sensors

Thrane

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price in Euro

Date: January 2023
Order No. Description

Main Products:

51-100142 LT-1000 Navigational Reference Unit
System consist of:
LT-1000 NRU
Pole Mount & Roof Mount
10m Cable Multi 8-pin Simple-Cut (M)
Screw-in Conn. NMEA 2000 Micro-C
A4 Stainless Steel Wood Screw
Quick Installation Guide
Safety Instructions Sheet
Unit Test Sheet

51-100294 LT-500 Attitude Heading Reference System
System consist of:
LT-500 AHRS
10m Cable Multi 8-pin Simple-Cut (M)
Screw-in Conn. NMEA 2000 Micro-C
A4 Stainless Steel Wood Screw
Quick Installation Guide
Safety Instruction Sheet
Unit Test Sheet

51-100304 LT-300 GNSS Receiver
System consist of:
LT-300 GNSS
Pole Mount & Roof Mount
10 m Cable Multi 8-pin Simple-Cut (M)
Screw-in Conn. NMEA 2000 Micro-C
A4 Stainless Steel Wood Screw
Quick Installation Guide
Safety Instruction Sheet
Unit Test Sheet

Accessories:

91-100223 LT-1000 Pole Mount
91-100214 LT-1000 Roof Mount
91-100234 LT-300 Pole Mount
91-100233 LT-300 Roof Mount

Cable & Connectors:

91-100172 10m Cable Multi 8-pin Simple-Cut (M)
91-100173 30m Cable Multi 8-pin Simple-Cut (M)
91-100174 Screw-in Conn. NMEA-2000 Micro-C (M)

Subject to change without further notice.

Lars Thrane A/S www.thrane.eu

Items MSRP Price [EUR]

855,00
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
755,00
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
295,00
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1 55,00
1 55,00
1 55,00
1 55,00
1 60,00
1 170,00
1 20,00

page 1of 1



