

LT Navigational Sensors

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price in Euro Date: January 2023

Order No.	Description	Items	MSRP Price [EUR]
Main Products:			
51-100142	LT-1000 Navigational Reference Unit		855,00
	System consist of:		
	LT-1000 NRU	1	
	Pole Mount & Roof Mount	1	
	10m Cable Multi 8-pin Simple-Cut (M)	1	
	Screw-in Conn. NMEA 2000 Micro-C	1	
	A4 Stainless Steel Wood Screw	2	
	Quick Installation Guide	1	
	Safety Instructions Sheet	1	
	Unit Test Sheet	1	
51-100294	LT-500 Attitude Heading Reference System		755,00
	System consist of:		
	LT-500 AHRS	1	
	10m Cable Multi 8-pin Simple-Cut (M)	1	
	Screw-in Conn. NMEA 2000 Micro-C	1	
	A4 Stainless Steel Wood Screw	2	
	Quick Installation Guide	1	
	Safety Instruction Sheet	1	
	Unit Test Sheet	1	
51-100304	LT-300 GNSS Receiver		295,00
	System consist of:		
	LT-300 GNSS	1	
	Pole Mount & Roof Mount	1	
	10 m Cable Multi 8-pin Simple-Cut (M)	1	
	Screw-in Conn. NMEA 2000 Micro-C	1	
	A4 Stainless Steel Wood Screw	2	
	Quick Installation Guide	1	
	Safety Instruction Sheet	1	
	Unit Test Sheet	1	
Accessories:			
91-100223	LT-1000 Pole Mount	1	55,00
91-100214	LT-1000 Roof Mount	1	55,00
91-100234	LT-300 Pole Mount	1	55,00
91-100233	LT-300 Roof Mount	1	55,00
Cable & Connectors:			
91-100172	10m Cable Multi 8-pin Simple-Cut (M)	1	60,00
91-100173	30m Cable Multi 8-pin Simple-Cut (M)	1	170,00
91-100174	Screw-in Conn. NMEA-2000 Micro-C (M)	1	20,00

Subject to change without further notice.